LED UFO High Bay Specifications
HBUD2 Series
Rev V2.1 Date: 09/09/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

300 [300W] –
500 [500W] blank [none]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: HBUD2-50K100LSD-PR
HBUD2-50K300LSD
100–277 VAC
Voltage
lm/W
170
IP65
Certifications and Compliances
• ETL Listed
• DLC 5.1 Premium listed
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
Applications
• Distribution Centers
• Factories
• Gymnasiums
• Manufacturing Plants
• Packaging Facilities
Available Models1
	□ HBUD2-50K100LSD
	□ HBUD2-50K150LSD
□ HBUD2-50K200LSD
□ HBUD2-50K240LSD
□ HBUD2-50K300LSD
□ HBUD2-50K500LSD
Project
Date Type
1Contact customer service for additional options.
0–10 V
Dimming
□ HBUD2-50K100LSD-PR
□ HBUD2-50K150LSD-PR
□ HBUD2-50K200LSD-PR
□ HBUD2-50K240LSD-PR
□ HBUD2-50K300LSD-PR
• Retail Shops
• Supermarkets
• Warehouses
• Workshops
LED UFO High Bay Specifications
HBUD2 Series
Rev V2.1 Date: 09/09/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model | HBUD2- 50K100LSD 50K150LSD 50K200LSD 50K240LSD 50K300LSD 50K500LSD
DLC Product ID S-0EQ53B S-IFZNK0 S-USN2KJ S-86ZWUI S-VCM5D6 S-4D8R1K
PHOTOMETRIC
Lumens 17000 25500 33000 39600 49500 82500
Efficacy 170 lm/W 165 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI 70+
Beam Angle 110°
ELECTRICAL
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Wattage 100W 150W 200W 240W 300W 500W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 830mA 1.25A 1.7A 2.0A 2.5A 4.2A
277 VAC 360mA 540mA 720mA 866mA 1.1A 1.8A
Dimmer Type 0-10V
Power Factor ≥0.90